

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10197 / 2006

(From the judgment and order dated 10/05 / 2006 in CM W P No. 13183 / 2004 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

N.RA V I N D R A N

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for addition of parties in the array of parties and with prayer for
interim relief)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 10198 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and addition of parties
in the array of parties and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the petitioner, list after two months.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Veera Verma)

A.R.- Cum- P.S.

Court Master