

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10197/2006

N.RAVINDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10198 of 2006

Date: 18/11/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
For Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv(N.P.)
Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv(N.P.)
Mr. A.K. Jha, Adv. (N.P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)
(Shown in AL/00174/09, Sl.No.247)