

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10197/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2006 in CMWP No.  
13183/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

N.RAVINDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for addition of parties in the array of parties and  
prayer for interim relief ) )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10198 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/07/2010      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.    M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr.    K.V.Mohan,Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Amit Kumar, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Rajiv Dalal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    Mohan Jain, A.S.G.  
                                 Mr.    Gourav Dhingra, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    S.N. Terdal, Adv.  
                                 Ms.    Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.  
                                 Mrs    Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
                                 [For    U.O.I.]

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv  
[For State of U.P.]

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26.7.2010.

(A.D. Sharma)      (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master      Court Master